

City of Colorado Springs

City Hall 107 N. Nevada Avenue Colorado Springs, CO 80903

Legislation Details

File #: 17-1376 Version: 1 Name:

Type:ResolutionStatus:Mayor's OfficeFile created:11/9/2017In control:City Council

On agenda: 12/12/2017 Final action: 12/12/2017

Title: A resolution establishing 2018 Drainage Basin Fees, Bridge Fees, Detention Pond Facility and Land

Fees

Presenter:

Travis Easton, P.E., Public Works Director

Brian Kelley, P.E., Stormwater Capital Programs Manager

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. ResDrainageFeeIncrease2018, 2. Exhibit A 2018 Drainage Fee schedule - Copy, 3. Exhibit B 2017

Drainage Fee schedule, 4. Exhibit C 2018 Drainage Fees Memo to Drainage Board 11.2.2017, 5. Exhibit D 101817 HBA Drainage Fee Letter, 6. 11-02-17 Drainage Board Minutes, 7. CC Drainage Fee

Adjustment 2018, 8. Signed Resolution 157-17

 Date
 Ver.
 Action By
 Action
 Result

 12/12/2017
 1
 City Council
 adopted

 11/27/2017
 1
 Council Work Session
 referred